OPERATING & ELECTRICAL
Input voltage 120-277V
Power factor 0.9
Total harmonic distortion (THD) <20%
Dimming No dimming
PERFORMANCE
Lumens per Watt 110 LPW at 80CRI
Power 22, 25, 28W

Notes:
01
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: AE-RL-ARUV422N40TA
Rev C
AE-RL-AR UV 4FT 22W N 40 TA
FIXTURE
FAMILY
VOLTAGE SIZE POWER CRI CCT CONNECT TYPE
AE-RL-AR
Aeralux Artic
Series
specialty
products
refrigeration
lighting
UV
120-277Vac
input voltage
range
4FT
4 feet
22W
22 watts: 2400 lumens
N
Normal 80
CRI
30
3000K CCT
(LEAVE BLANK)
TYPE B-Linkable
5FT
5 feet
25W
25 watts: 2750 lumens
40
4000K CCT
TA
TYPE A-Male to female
connection
6FT
6 feet
28W
28 watts: 3000 lumens
50
5000K CCT
TC
TYPE C-Standalone fixture
ARTIC
SPECIALTY PRODUCTS
Linear refrigeration lighting
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AE-RL-ARUV4FT22WXXX
Aeralux Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All
values are typical values when measured under normal laboratory conditions. 02
AE-RL-ARUV5FT25WXXX
AE-RL-ARUV6FT28WXXX
Type C: Standalone
One end with 0.5M wire,
one end seal up
Type A: Male-Female
Connection
Two end lead in male &
female plug with 0.5M wire
Linkable
BLANK - Type B: Male-Female Connection
One end with 2X 0.75M wires, One end seal up
Non-Linkable Linkable